
room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BREAKFAST SET MENU
(Available from 6am - 11am)

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST SET $34

Chilled Fruit Juice 
Choice of Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Tomato 

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) 
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon 

Yoghurt 
Plain or Fruit-flavoured

Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls  (Choice of 3 pcs) 
Served with Jam, Butter or Margarine

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk

AMERICAN BREAKFAST SET $42

Chilled Fruit Juice 
Choice of Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Tomato 

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) 
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon 

Cereals with Fresh Milk (Hot or Cold) 
Cornflakes, All Bran or Rice Krispies

Two Fresh Eggs (Choice of Sunny-side Up, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled)  
Served with Bacon or Ham or Sausages, Grilled Tomato and Hashbrown

Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls  (Choice of 3 pcs) 
Served with Jam, Butter or Margarine

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk

JAPANESE BREAKFAST SET $38

Miso Soup

Grilled Fish Fillet

Pickles and Dried Seaweed

Mixed Fresh Fruits

Steamed Rice

Green Tea

ASIAN BREAKFAST SET $38

Congee 
With Pork or Shredded Chicken and Condiments

‘Mee Tai Mak’  
Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork, Prawns and Bean Sprouts

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) 
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk
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room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST MENU
(Available from 6am - 11am)

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

Assorted Dim Sum*
Glutinous Rice with Chicken wrapped in Lotus Leaf, ‘Char Siew Bao’(Steamed BBQ Pork Bun),  
2 pcs of ‘Siew Mai’ (Steamed Chicken and Prawn Dumpling),  
2 pcs of ‘Har Gow’ (Steamed Shrimp Dumpling), 2 pcs of Steamed Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawns 

* Dim Sum items are subject to availability and change.

$28

Two Fresh Eggs (Choice of Sunny-side Up, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled)
Served with Bacon or Ham or Sausages, Grilled Tomato and Hashbrown

$24

Fluffy Omelette
Choice of Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Cheese, Ham, Capsicums, Onions or a Combination

$27

Breakfast Congee
With Shredded Chicken or Pork or Fish, Mushrooms, Fried Dough Fritters, Pickles, Peanuts and Condiments

$24

French Toast
Served with Maple Syrup or Honey 

$20

Buttermilk Pancakes
Served with Maple Syrup or Honey

$20

Selection of Bakery Items (Choice of 4 pcs)
Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls served with Jam, Butter or Margarine

$16

Additional Side Order
Bacon, Ham or Sausages

$12

FRUITS, YOGHURTS AND CEREALS

Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon 

$17

Bircher Muesli
Homemade with Oats, Nuts, Milk, Yoghurt and Mixed Fruits

$14

Cereals with Fresh Milk (Hot or Cold)
Cornflakes, All Bran or Rice Krispies

$13

Plain or Fruit-flavoured Yoghurt $10
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room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

A LA CARTE MENU - LOCAL FARE
(Available from 11am - 11pm)

APPETISERS

Singapore Rojak 
Fried Dough Fritters, ‘Tau Pok’, Sweet Turnip, Pineapple, Cucumbers, Kang Kong, Peanuts and  
Bean Sprouts in Tangy Black Prawn Paste

$18

Assorted Satay
Skewers of Chicken, Beef and Pork served with Peanut Sauce, Onions, Cucumbers and Ketupat

1 Dozen
1/2 Dozen

$26
$16

WOK-FRIED DELIGHTS

Seafood Hor Fun
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Mixed Seafood and Vegetables in Oyster Sauce Gravy

$27

Char Kway Teow
Stir-fried Yellow and Flat Rice Noodles with Prawns, Fish Cakes, Chinese Pork Sausages, Chinese Chives,
Bean Sprouts and Egg in Black Soya Sauce

$27

Cantonese Fried Noodles (Choice of Bee Hoon or Hor Fun)
Stir-fried Noodles with Squid, Fish Slices, Prawns and Pork in Oyster Sauce Gravy

$27

Fried Hokkien Mee
Stir-fried Yellow and Rice Noodles with Scallops, Prawns, Squid, Pork, Bean Sprouts, Chinese Chives and Egg

$27

Mee Goreng
Spicy Stir-fried Yellow Noodles with Prawns, Shredded Chicken, Choy Sum, Bean Sprouts, Potato, Tomato and Egg

$27

Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon
Stir-fried Vermicelli with Assorted Vegetables and Mushrooms

$25

0
2/
20
24



CURRIES

Nyonya Chicken Curry
Traditional Chicken Coconut Curry served with Steamed Rice, Roti Prata or Roti Jala

$27

Fish Curry
Ikan Kurau in Tamarind Coconut Curry served with Steamed Rice, Roti Prata or Roti Jala

$31

Sayur Lodeh
Assorted Vegetables cooked in Coconut Curry served with Crispy Chicken and Steamed Rice

$25

NOODLES (SOUP-BASED)

‘Mee Tai Mak’  
Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork, Prawns and Bean Sprouts

$25

Sliced Fish Bee Hoon Soup
Rice Noodles with Fish Slices and Vegetables in Milky Fish and Pork Broth

$27

Prawn Noodle Soup
Yellow Noodles and Vermicelli with Prawns, Kangkong, Bean Sprouts, Sliced Pork 
and Fish Cakes in Rich Prawn and Pork Broth

$27

Laksa Singapura
Rice Noodles with Prawns, Bean Sprouts, ‘Tau Pok’, Fish Cakes, 
Shredded Chicken and Egg in Spicy Prawn Coconut Gravy

$27

Mee Siam
Vermicelli with Prawns, Chinese Chives, Egg and ‘Tau Pok’ in Spicy Tamarind Broth

$25

room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

A LA CARTE MENU - LOCAL FARE
(Available from 11am - 11pm)

RICE 

Hainanese Chicken Rice
Tender Boneless Chicken with Fragrant Rice Balls served with Chicken Broth, Ginger, Chilli and Dark Soya Sauce

$27

Hainanese Pork Chop
Crusted Pork Escalope with Traditional Homemade Sauce and Steamed Rice

$27

Nasi Goreng Istimewa
Spicy Fried Rice with Prawns, Assorted Satay, Crispy Chicken, Fried Egg and Prawn Crackers

$27
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room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

A LA CARTE MENU - INDIAN DELIGHTS
(Only available from 12noon - 2pm and 6pm - 10pm)

STARTERS

Achari Fish Tikka
Tandoor-grilled Fish Cubes marinated with Yoghurt, Pickling Spices and Garlic, served with Mint Sauce

Chicken Malai Tikka
Tandoor-grilled Boneless Chicken Pieces marinated with Yoghurt and Spices, served with Mint Sauce

$26

$21
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MAINS

Butter Chicken
Tandoor-grilled Boneless Chicken Pieces cooked with Tomatoes, Butter, Fresh Cream & Fenugreek Leaves Gravy, 
served with a Papadum

Chicken Do Pyaza
Boneless Chicken Pieces cooked in Aromatic Curry with Onions, served with a Papadum

South Indian-style Fish Curry
Ikan Kurau in Aromatic Curry with Onions, Tomatoes, Lady’s Fingers (Okra) & Eggplant, served with a Papadum

Prawn Masala
Prawns cooked with Onions, Garlic, Spices and Tomato Gravy, served with a Papadum

Mutton Rogan Josh
Tender Mutton Cubes cooked with Onions, Tomatoes, Ginger, Garlic & Whole Spices Gravy, served with a Papadum

Palak Paneer
Fresh Spinach Puree tossed with Cottage Cheese, Onions, Garlic & Ginger, served with a Papadum

Bhindi Do Pyaza
Lightly Spiced Lady’s Fingers (Okra) stir-fried with Onions, served with a Papadum

Baingan Bharta
Spicy Grilled Eggplant Mash cooked with Onions, Tomatoes & Spices, served with a Papadum

$26

$26

$40

$26

$26

$20

$20

$20

    
 

SIDE ORDERS     

Papadum
Plain Naan from the Tandoor
Garlic Naan from the Tandoor
Plain Basmati Rice
Saffron Basmati Rice

$5
$5
$5.50
$5
$6

  3 pieces
per piece
per piece
per portion
per portion 

Vegetarian



A LA CARTE MENU - WESTERN FARE
(Available from 11am - 11pm)

APPETISERS AND SALADS

Smoked Salmon
Served with Cucumbers, Red Onions, Capers, Cherry Tomatoes, Crackers and Cream Cheese

$27

All-time Favourite Caesar Salad
Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons and Anchovies tossed in Caesar Dressing

- with Grilled Chicken Breast
- with Prawns

$22

 

 

$25

 

$27

Mixed Garden Salad (Choice of French, Italian or Thousand Island Dressing)
With Boiled Skinless Chicken, Japanese Cucumbers and Cherry Tomatoes

$25

Romaine Lettuce
With Chickpeas, Sundried Tomatoes, Japanese Cucumbers, Capsicums, Black Olives and Lemon-Olive Oil Dressing
(Vegetarian and Healthier Option)

$22

SOUPS

Potato and Leek Soup
With Pancetta and Herbs 

$16

Soup of the Day $15

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

The Goodwood Park Burger 
Australian Grain-fed Beef Patty with Crispy Bacon and Fried Egg topped with Cheddar Cheese,  
served with Coleslaw and French Fries

$29

The Tower Club Sandwich 
Crispy Bacon, Fried Egg, Chicken Breast, Tomatoes and Lettuce served with Coleslaw and French Fries

$25

Grilled Ham and Cheddar Cheese Sandwich 
Served with Coleslaw and Potato Chips

$26

Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich 
Served with Coleslaw and French Fries

$27

MAINS

Australian Black Angus Beef Medallion 
Served with Mushroom Sauce and Green Asparagus with choice of Mashed Potato, Baked Potato or French Fries

$40

Provencal Herb Marinated Spring Chicken 
Herb and Garlic Marinated Spring Chicken served with Garden Salad and Apple Balsamic Dressing

$34

Fish and Chips 
Soda Battered Snapper Fillet served with French Fries and Tartar Sauce

$34

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

room
service
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room
service

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Durian Crepes 
Goodwood Park Hotel’s Famous Durian Dessert  
– Creamy Durian Pulp wrapped in Delicious Homemade Crepes

Single Portion 
Double Portions

$20 
$38

Banana Split 
With Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Almond Flakes and Chocolate Sauce

Choice of Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry

$18

Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt 
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon

$17

Baked Apple and Jackfruit Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream $17

Mövenpick Ice Cream Double Scoops $15 

PASTA

Gluten-free Pasta  
With Tomato Sauce, Garlic, Onions, Black Olives, Sundried Tomatoes and Capsicums  
(Vegetarian and Healthier Option)

$28

Spaghetti, Linguine or Penne with choice of:
Bolognese - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onions and Garlic 

Napolitana - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Olive Oil, Onions and Garlic 

Amatriciana - Spicy Tomato Sauce, Bacon and Chilli 

Carbonara - White Wine Cream Sauce, Onions and Bacon

$26

SIDE ORDERS     

Truffle Fries
French Fries
Potato Wedges
Onion Rings

$18
$13
$13
$12

YOUNG GUEST’S CORNER

Fish and Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese

‘Mee Tai Mak’
 

Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork and Bean Sprouts 

$17

$15

$15

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. 0
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room
service

night 
menu

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

ROOM SERVICE NIGHT MENU
(Available from 11pm - 6am)

SALADS AND SOUP

All-time Favourite Caesar Salad
Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons and Anchovies tossed in Caesar Dressing

- with Grilled Chicken Breast
- with Prawns 

$22

$25
$27

Romaine Lettuce
With Chick Peas, Sundried Tomatoes, Japanese Cucumbers, Capsicums, Black Olives and Lemon-Olive Oil Dressing

(Vegetarian and Healthier Option)  

$22

Soup of the Day $15

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

The Goodwood Park Burger
Australian Grain-fed Beef Patty with Crispy Bacon and Fried Egg topped with Cheddar Cheese,  
served with Coleslaw and French Fries

$29

The Tower Club Sandwich
Crispy Bacon, Fried Egg, Chicken Breast, Tomatoes and Lettuce served with Coleslaw and French Fries 

$25

PASTA AND NOODLES

Pasta Selection 
Spaghetti, Linguine or Penne with choice of:

Bolognese - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onions and Garlic

Napolitana - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Olive Oil, Onions and Garlic

$26

Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon
Stir-fried Vermicelli with Assorted Vegetables and Mushrooms

$25

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Banana Split 
With Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Almond Flakes and Chocolate Sauce

$18

Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt
Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon

$17

Baked Apple and Jackfruit Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream $17
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room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BEVERAGE MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

Double Espresso

Espresso

Goodwood Coffee

$12.50

$10.50

$10.50
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Decaffeinated Coffee

D24 Durian Latte

$10.50

$15

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Tea Selection
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Peppermint, Camomile or Green Tea

Fresh Milk

Soya Bean Milk

COLD BEVERAGES

Vanilla Milkshake
With 2 scoops of Ice Cream

Chocolate Milkshake
With 2 scoops of Ice Cream

Strawberry Milkshake
With 2 scoops of Ice Cream

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice

Orange

Green Apple

Carrot

Watermelon

Watermelon and Apple

Watermelon and Orange

Watermelon and Carrot

Orange and Apple

Chilled Fruit Juice

Lime

Tomato

Mango

Orange

Cranberry

Pineapple

Apple

$15

$15

$15

$14

$14

$14

$14

$16

$16

$16

$16

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

%0C
%5C

%3C
$12.50

$10

$10.50

$9

$9

%7C

0%D

0%D

0%D

%9C
%10C

%9C
%9C
%8C

%9C

%9C
%5C
%6C
%8C
%5C

%5C

%6C



room
service

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BEVERAGE MENU

CHAMPAGNE AND WINES

House Champagne

House Wine (Red and White)

For our full selection of champagnes and wines, please contact One Touch Service.

BEER AND STOUT

Guinness Stout

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Tiger Beer (Bottle)

Asahi Beer

Tsingtao

$31 per glass / $148 per bottle

$19 per glass / $88 per bottle

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Lemon Tea

Iced D24 Durian Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Acqua Panna Still (500ml / 750ml)

San Pallegrino Sparkling (500ml / 750ml)

Coca Cola, Sprite, Coke Light

Fresh Milk

Soya Bean Milk

Grass Jelly (Chin Chow)

$11

$12

$17

$12

$12 / $16

$12 / $16

$10

$9

$9

$9

$22

$17

$13

$16

$16

$16

%7C

Nutri-Grade mark is based
on default preparation.

Find out more about the
Nutritional Information
for the Beverages.

%5C

%3C
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