#### BREAKFAST SET MENU (Available from 6am - 11am)

(Available from 6am - flam)

#### CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST SET

Chilled Fruit Juice Choice of Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Tomato

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon

Yoghurt Plain or Fruit-flavoured

Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls (Choice of 3 pcs) *Served with Jam, Butter or Margarine* 

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk

#### AMERICAN BREAKFAST SET

Chilled Fruit Juice Choice of Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Tomato

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon

Cereals with Fresh Milk (Hot or Cold) Cornflakes, All Bran or Rice Krispies

Two Fresh Eggs (Choice of Sunny-side Up, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled) Served with Bacon or Ham or Sausages, Grilled Tomato and Hashbrown

Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls (Choice of 3 pcs) *Served with Jam, Butter or Margarine* 

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk

#### JAPANESE BREAKFAST SET

Miso Soup Grilled Fish Fillet

Pickles and Dried Seaweed

Mixed Fresh Fruits

Steamed Rice

Green Tea

#### ASIAN BREAKFAST SET

Congee With Pork or Shredded Chicken and Condiments

'Mee Tai Mak' Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork, Prawns and Bean Sprouts

Seasonal Sliced Fruits (Choice of 3 types) Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon or Watermelon

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Fresh Milk or Low Fat Milk

\$42

\$38

\$38

### A LA CARTE BREAKFAST MENU (Available from 6am - 11am)

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

Assorted Dim Sum* Glutinous Rice with Chicken wrapped in Lotus Leaf, 'Char Siew Bao'(Steamed BBQ Pork Bun), 2 pcs of 'Siew Mai' (Steamed Chicken and Prawn Dumpling), 2 pcs of 'Har Gow' (Steamed Shrimp Dumpling), 2 pcs of Steamed Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawns * Dim Sum items are subject to availability and change.	\$28
Two Fresh Eggs (Choice of Sunny-side Up, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled) Served with Bacon or Ham or Sausages, Grilled Tomato and Hashbrown	\$24
Fluffy Omelette Choice of Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Cheese, Ham, Capsicums, Onions or a Combination	\$27
Breakfast Congee With Shredded Chicken or Pork or Fish, Mushrooms, Fried Dough Fritters, Pickles, Peanuts and Condiments	\$24
French Toast Served with Maple Syrup or Honey	\$20
Buttermilk Pancakes Served with Maple Syrup or Honey	\$20
Selection of Bakery Items (Choice of 4 pcs) Selection of White or Wheat Toast, Croissants, Danish Pastries, Muffins or Bread Rolls served with Jam, Butter or Margarine	\$16
Additional Side Order Bacon, Ham or Sausages	\$12
FRUITS, YOGHURTS AND CEREALS	
Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon	\$17
Bircher Muesli Homemade with Oats, Nuts, Milk, Yoghurt and Mixed Fruits	\$14
Cereals with Fresh Milk (Hot or Cold) Cornflakes, All Bran or Rice Krispies	\$13
Plain or Fruit-flavoured Yoghurt	\$10

## A LA CARTE MENU - LOCAL FARE (Available from 11am - 11pm)

#### **APPETISERS**

Assorted Satay Skewers of Chicken, Beef and Pork served with Peanut Sauce, Onions, Cucumbers and Ketupat	1 Dozen 1/2 Dozen	\$26 \$16
Singapore Rojak Fried Dough Fritters, 'Tau Pok', Sweet Turnip, Pineapple, Cucumbers, Kang Kong, Peanuts and Bean Sprouts in Tangy Black Prawn Paste		\$18
WOK-FRIED DELIGHTS		
Seafood Hor Fun Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Mixed Seafood and Vegetables in Oyster Sauce Gravy		\$27
Char Kway Teow Stir-fried Yellow and Flat Rice Noodles with Prawns, Fish Cakes, Chinese Pork Sausages, Chinese Chives, Bean Sprouts and Egg in Black Soya Sauce		\$27
Cantonese Fried Noodles (Choice of Bee Hoon or Hor Fun) Stir-fried Noodles with Squid, Fish Slices, Prawns and Pork in Oyster Sauce Gravy		\$27
Fried Hokkien Mee Stir-fried Yellow and Rice Noodles with Scallops, Prawns, Squid, Pork, Bean Sprouts, Chinese Chives and Egg	3	\$27
Mee Goreng Spicy Stir-fried Yellow Noodles with Prawns, Shredded Chicken, Choy Sum, Bean Sprouts, Potato, Tomato a	nd Egg	\$27
Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon Stir-fried Vermicelli with Assorted Vegetables and Mushrooms		\$25

# A LA CARTE MENU - LOCAL FARE

(Available from 11am - 11pm)

#### NOODLES (SOUP-BASED)

'Mee Tai Mak' Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork, Prawns and Bean Sprouts	\$25
Sliced Fish Bee Hoon Soup Rice Noodles with Fish Slices and Vegetables in Milky Fish and Pork Broth	\$27
Prawn Noodle Soup Yellow Noodles and Vermicelli with Prawns, Kangkong, Bean Sprouts, Sliced Pork and Fish Cakes in Rich Prawn and Pork Broth	\$27
Laksa Singapura Rice Noodles with Prawns, Bean Sprouts, 'Tau Pok', Fish Cakes, Shredded Chicken and Egg in Spicy Prawn Coconut Gravy	\$27
Mee Siam Vermicelli with Prawns, Chinese Chives, Egg and 'Tau Pok' in Spicy Tamarind Broth	\$25
CURRIES	
Nyonya Chicken Curry Traditional Chicken Coconut Curry served with Steamed Rice, Roti Prata or Roti Jala	\$27
Fish Curry Ikan Kurau in Tamarind Coconut Curry served with Steamed Rice, Roti Prata or Roti Jala	\$31
Sayur Lodeh Assorted Vegetables cooked in Coconut Curry served with Crispy Chicken and Steamed Rice	\$25
RICE	
Hainanese Chicken Rice Tender Boneless Chicken with Fragrant Rice Balls served with Chicken Broth, Ginger, Chilli and Dark Soya Sauce	\$27
Hainanese Pork Chop Crusted Pork Escalope with Traditional Homemade Sauce and Steamed Rice	\$27
Nasi Goreng Istimewa Spicy Fried Rice with Prawns, Assorted Satay, Crispy Chicken, Fried Egg and Prawn Crackers	\$27

# A LA CARTE MENU - INDIAN DELIGHTS

(Only available from 12noon - 2pm and 6pm - 10pm)

#### **STARTERS**

Achari Fish Tikka Tandoor-grilled Fish Cubes marinated with Yoghurt, Pickling Spices and Garlic, served with Mint Sauce	\$26
Chicken Malai Tikka Tandoor-grilled Boneless Chicken Pieces marinated with Yoghurt and Spices, served with Mint Sauce	\$21
MAINS	
Butter Chicken Tandoor-grilled Boneless Chicken Pieces cooked with Tomatoes, Butter, Fresh Cream & Fenugreek Leaves Gravy, served with a Papadum	\$26
Chicken Do Pyaza Boneless Chicken Pieces cooked in Aromatic Curry with Onions, served with a Papadum	\$26
South Indian-style Fish Curry Ikan Kurau in Aromatic Curry with Onions, Tomatoes, Lady's Fingers (Okra) & Eggplant, served with a Papadum	\$40
Prawn Masala Prawns cooked with Onions, Garlic, Spices and Tomato Gravy, served with a Papadum	\$26
Mutton Rogan Josh Tender Mutton Cubes cooked with Onions, Tomatoes, Ginger, Garlic & Whole Spices Gravy, served with a Papadum	\$26
Palak Paneer 🖤 Fresh Spinach Puree tossed with Cottage Cheese, Onions, Garlic & Ginger, served with a Papadum	\$20
Bhindi Do Pyaza 🖤 Lightly Spiced Lady's Fingers (Okra) stir-fried with Onions, served with a Papadum	\$20
Baingan Bharta 👽 Spicy Grilled Eggplant Mash cooked with Onions, Tomatoes & Spices, served with a Papadum	\$20

### SIDE ORDERS

Papadum 🐭	3 pieces	\$5
Plain Naan from the Tandoor 🖤	per piece	\$5
Garlic Naan from the Tandoor 🖤	per piece	\$5.50
Plain Basmati Rice 🖤	per portion	\$5
Saffron Basmati Rice 🖤	per portion	\$6

### A LA CARTE MENU - WESTERN FARE (Available from 11am - 11pm)

#### APPETISERS AND SALADS

Smoked Salmon Served with Cucumbers, Red Onions, Capers, Cherry Tomatoes, Crackers and Cream Cheese	\$27
All-time Favourite Caesar Salad Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons and Anchovies tossed in Caesar Dressing	\$22
- with Grilled Chicken Breast - with Prawns	\$25 \$27
Mixed Garden Salad (Choice of French, Italian or Thousand Island Dressing) With Boiled Skinless Chicken, Japanese Cucumbers and Cherry Tomatoes	\$25
Romaine Lettuce With Chickpeas, Sundried Tomatoes, Japanese Cucumbers, Capsicums, Black Olives and Lemon-Olive Oil Dressing (Vegetarian and Healthier Option)	\$22
SOUPS	
Potato and Leek Soup With Pancetta and Herbs	\$16
Soup of the Day	\$15
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
The Goodwood Park Burger Australian Grain-fed Beef Patty with Crispy Bacon and Fried Egg topped with Cheddar Cheese, served with Coleslaw and French Fries	\$29
The Tower Club Sandwich Crispy Bacon, Fried Egg, Chicken Breast, Tomatoes and Lettuce served with Coleslaw and French Fries	\$25
Grilled Ham and Cheddar Cheese Sandwich Served with Coleslaw and Potato Chips	\$26
Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich Served with Coleslaw and French Fries	\$27
MAINS	
Australian Black Angus Beef Medallion Served with Mushroom Sauce and Green Asparagus with choice of Mashed Potato, Baked Potato or French Fries	\$40
Provencal Herb Marinated Spring Chicken Herb and Garlic Marinated Spring Chicken served with Garden Salad and Apple Balsamic Dressing	\$34
Fish and Chips Soda Battered Snapper Fillet served with French Fries and Tartar Sauce	\$34

#### PASTA

Gluten-free Pasta With Tomato Sauce, Garlic, Onions, Black Olives, Sundried Tomatoes and Capsicums (Vegetarian and Healthier Option)	\$28
Spaghetti, Linguine or Penne with choice of: Bolognese - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onions and Garlic Napolitana - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Olive Oil, Onions and Garlic Amatriciana - Spicy Tomato Sauce, Bacon and Chilli Carbonara - White Wine Cream Sauce, Onions and Bacon	\$26

#### SIDE ORDERS

Truffle Fries	\$18
French Fries	\$13
Potato Wedges	\$13
Onion Rings	\$12

#### YOUNG GUEST'S CORNER

Fish and Chips	\$17
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$15
'Mee Tai Mak' Rice Noodle Strips in Chicken Broth, Fish Balls, Fish Cakes, Minced Pork and Bean Sprouts	\$15

#### SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Durian Crepes Goodwood Park Hotel's Famous Durian Dessert – Creamy Durian Pulp wrapped in Delicious Homemade Crepes	Single Portion Double Portions	\$20 \$38
Banana Split With Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Almond Flakes and Chocolat	e Sauce	\$18
Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon		\$17
Baked Apple and Jackfruit Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream		\$17
Mövenpick Ice Cream Choice of Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry	Double Scoops	\$15

# **ROOM SERVICE NIGHT MENU**

(Available from 11pm - 6am)

#### SALADS AND SOUP

All-time Favourite Caesar Salad Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons and Anchovies tossed in Caesar Dressing	\$22
- with Grilled Chicken Breast - with Prawns	\$25 \$27
Romaine Lettuce With Chick Peas, Sundried Tomatoes, Japanese Cucumbers, Capsicums, Black Olives and Lemon-Olive Oil Dressing (Vegetarian and Healthier Option)	\$22
Soup of the Day	\$15
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
The Goodwood Park Burger Australian Grain-fed Beef Patty with Crispy Bacon and Fried Egg topped with Cheddar Cheese, served with Coleslaw and French Fries	\$29
The Tower Club Sandwich Crispy Bacon, Fried Egg, Chicken Breast, Tomatoes and Lettuce served with Coleslaw and French Fries	\$25
PASTA AND NOODLES	
Pasta Selection Spaghetti, Linguine or Penne with choice of:	\$26
Bolognese - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onions and Garlic Napolitana - Fresh Tomato Sauce, Olive Oil, Onions and Garlic	
Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon Stir-fried Vermicelli with Assorted Vegetables and Mushrooms	\$25
SWEET TEMPTATIONS	
Banana Split With Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Almond Flakes and Chocolate Sauce	\$18
Seasonal Sliced Fruits and Plain Yoghurt Papaya, Pineapple, Rockmelon and Watermelon	\$17
Baked Apple and Jackfruit Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$17

# **BEVERAGE MENU**

#### **HOT BEVERAGES**

Double Espresso	\$12.50	
Espresso	\$10.50	
Goodwood Coffee	\$10.50	
Decaffeinated Coffee	\$10.50	-
D24 Durian Latte	\$15	3% sugar
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato	\$12.50	
Hot Chocolate	\$10	5% sugar
Tea Selection English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Peppermint, Camomile or Green Tea	\$10.50	-
Fresh Milk	\$9	C 7% sugar
Soya Bean Milk	\$9	
COLD BEVERAGES		
Vanilla Milkshake With 2 scoops of Ice Cream	\$15	
Chocolate Milkshake With 2 scoops of Ice Cream	\$15	D 0% sugar
Strawberry Milkshake With 2 scoops of Ice Cream	\$15	D 0% sugar
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice		
Orange	\$14	5% sugar
Green Apple	\$14	9% sugar
Carrot	\$14	5% sugar
Watermelon	\$14	6% sugar
Watermelon and Apple	\$16	<b>8</b> % sugar
Watermelon and Orange	\$16	<b>5%</b> sugar
Watermelon and Carrot	\$16	-
Orange and Apple	\$16	6% sugar
Chilled Fruit Juice		
Lime	\$12	9% sugar
Tomato	\$12	
Mango	\$12	9% sugar
Orange	\$12	
Cranberry	\$12	<b>9%</b> sugar
Pineapple	\$12	9% sugar
Apple	\$12	8% sugar

## **BEVERAGE MENU**

#### **COLD BEVERAGES**

Iced Lemon Tea	\$11
Iced D24 Durian Latte	\$12
Iced Coffee	\$17 <b>()</b> 3%
Iced Chocolate	\$12 <b>()</b> 5%
Acqua Panna Still (500ml / 750ml)	\$12 / \$16
San Pallegrino Sparkling (500ml / 750ml)	\$12 / \$16
Coca Cola, Sprite, Coke Light	\$10
Fresh Milk	\$9 <b>()</b> 7%
Soya Bean Milk	\$9
Grass Jelly (Chin Chow)	\$9

#### **BEER AND STOUT**

Guinness Stout	\$22
Heineken	\$17
Heineken 0.0	\$13
Tiger Beer (Bottle)	\$16
Asahi Beer	\$16
Tsingtao	\$16

#### CHAMPAGNE AND WINES

House Champagne	\$31 per glass / \$148 per bottle
House Wine (Red and White)	\$19 per glass / \$88 per bottle

For our full selection of champagnes and wines, please contact One Touch Service.



Find out more about the **Nutritional Information** for the Beverages.

NUTRI-GRADE A B C D Nutri-Grade mark is based on default preparation.